
JV / VARSITY SOFTBALL 
2024

DAY DATE JV DISMIS VAR DISMIS OPPONENT LOCATION

Thur 29-Feb no no 4:00 2:45 Roanoke Rapids Home

Fri 1-Mar no no 4:00 12:45 Cape Fear Christian (1A) Away

Tues 5-Mar                                 CANCELED DUE TO RAIN Brunswick Academy Home

Fri 8-Mar no no TBA TBA Softball tourn @ Chockyotte Park

Sat 9-Mar no no TBA no Softball tourn @ Chockyotte Park

Tues 12-Mar 3:30 2:30 5:30 no **Rocky Mount Academy (2A) Home

Fri 15-Mar 4:00 2:00 6:00 no **Faith Christian (2A) Away

Sat 16-Mar no no TBA TBA Dinwiddie Invitational Away

Tues 19-Mar no no 4:00 12:30 **Harrells Christian (2A) Away

Wed 20-Mar 4:00 2:45 no no Roanoke Rapids  JV Away

Fri 22-Mar 3:30 2:30 5:30 no Ridgecroft School (1A) Home

Mon 25-Mar no no 6:00 no Roanoke Rapids Away

Tues 26-Mar 4:00 1:45 no no Brunswick Academy Away

Tues 9-Apr no no 4:30 2:00 Southampton Academy Away

Thur 11-Apr no no 4:30 2:30 **Rocky Mount Academy (2A) Away

Tues 16-Apr 5:15 no 6:30 no **Faith Christian (2A) Home

Thur 18-Apr no no 4:00 3:00 **Harrells Christian (2A) Home

Fri 19-Apr 4:30 1::30 6:00 no Lawrence Academy (1A) Away

Mon 22-Apr 3:30 2:30 5:30 no Wayne Christian  (2A) Home

Wed 24-Apr 3:00 12:45 4:30 2:00 Ridgecroft School (1A) Away

Fri 26-Apr                                     Canceled by Wayne Christian Wayne Christian  (2A) Away

Mon 29-Apr 3:30 1:30 5:30 no **Rocky Mount Academy (2A) Away

Tues 30-Apr no no 4:00 3:00 Cape Fear Christian (1A)(senior night) Home

Wed 8-May no no 4:30 1:30 VA. Lady Patriots Home School Away

4/19/2024

                                                                                                         **Denotes Conference Games 

     STATE TOURNAMENT CHAMPIONSHIP  MAY 17-18

                                                                                                      Tournament dates and brackets will be posted after May 21

Head Varsity Coach:  Steve Hamill

JV Asst. Calvin Long

Head of School:  Mike Ferguson

Athletic Director:  Teresa Long

Head JV and Vars Asst: Brent Hamill


